
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

1 

88 

11 

15 

69 

23 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Kevin ALLIK 

Arvo KASK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Rico RODI 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

4:03.489 

4:10.531 

4:12.263 

4:21.593 

4:22.429 

3:07.848 

Diff 

7.042 

8.774 

18.104 

18.940 

DNF 

Gap 

7.042 

1.732 

9.330 

0.836 

3 Laps 

In Lap 

3 

5 

4 

2 

3 

2 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Entrant 

Tamm Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Raini Roomets 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Ford Fiesta 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

Points 

9 

6 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.042 

Avg. Speed 

82.501 

Best Lap Tm 

38.452 

Best Speed 

87.070 

Best Lap by 

1 - Maiko TAMM 

Printed: 20/05/2023 16:08:44 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2023 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:03:05 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

20/05/2023 18:10 


